Owner Address: 53990 Enterprise W Coachella, CA 9223 State of California) County of Riverside I hereby certify that	) ss e)	By:Steven A. Hernandez  Title:MayorCity of Coachella  Clerk of the governing board of theCity of Coachella	
53990 Enterprise W Coachella, CA 9223 State of California)	) ss	Steven A. Hernandez	
53990 Enterprise W Coachella, CA 9223	36	Steven A. Hernandez	
53990 Enterprise W Coachella, CA 9223	36	Steven A. Hernandez	
53990 Enterprise W	•	Steven A. Hernandez	
53990 Enterprise W	•	By:Steven A. Hernandez	
53990 Enterprise W	•	D.,,	
	/av		
A 11			
`	1 /	`	,
(Date of Acceptance)		(Name of Political Subdivision	n)
Date: November 8	8 2023	City of Coachella	
The nature of the in	iterest of the owner is in fe	e.	
and State of Califor	_	refrontied is in the city of <u>codenend</u> , county of Kiv	CISICO
The real property in	non which said work was	performed is in the City of <u>Coachella</u> , County of Riv	erside
	uch work was <u>The Van Dy</u> t 151 N. Franklin St, 17 <sup>th</sup> l	<u>ke Corporation</u> and the surety on his bond is <u>Western</u> Floor, Chicago, IL 60606	Surety
		·	Cranata
<u> </u>	_	rity on the date hereof. The exchanged meters are laborated within the City of Coachella.	located
public work impro	vement described as Me	er Exchange Project 2023 has been completed ar	nd was
`	ode Section 3093 - Public ven by the undersigned ov	works) mer, a political subdivision of the State of California	a that a
Notice of Co	_	V 1	
Coachella, CA		(For Recorders Use)	
53990 Enterpri	•	(Ear Bassadam Has)	
City of Coache	lla		
Delia Granados	s, Deputy City Clerk		
when Recorded,	return to:		
When Recorded,			
-			
Acceptance. No			